FFICIAL COPY

Prepared by and Return to: CTX MORTGAGE COMPANY P.O. Box 580779, Dept. 1 Dallas, TX 75258

204218729 131-8049024-729 DEPT-01 RECORDING \$23.50 7#0008 TRAN 9335 01/09/96 14:45:00 \$1167 \$ **DR** #-96-022594 COOK COUNTY RECORDER

MTG RECORDED DOCUMENT NO. BK COUNTY

SSIGNMENT OF LIEN

TAX ID # 10-24-405-028

The State of

1 LLINOIS

BANC BOSTON MORTGAGE CORPORATION

7301 BAYMEADOWS WAY

COUNTY OF MACKSONVILLE, FL 32256 CTX KORTGAGE COMPANY

officers, hereinafter called transferor, of the County of

acting herein by and through its duly authorized State of DALLAS TEXAS

Know All Men by These Presents:

for and in consideration of TEN AND NO. 123 DOLLARS CASH, AND OTHER VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, to it in hand paid by hereinafter called transferce, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, has this day Sold, Conveyed, Transferred, and Assigned and by these presents does Sell, Convoy, Transfer, and Assign unto the transferee the hereinafter described indebtedness.

AND Transferor further Grants, Sells, and Conveys unto the transferee, all the rights, title, interest, and liens owned or held by the transferor in the bereinafter described land by virtue of said indebtedness herein conveyed and assigned,

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD unto the said transferee, transferee, successors and assigns the following described indebtedness together with all and singular the following mentioned her and any and all liens, rights, equities, remedies, privileges, titles, and interest in and to said land, which transferor has by virtue of being legal holder and owner of said indebtedness.

SAID INDEBTEDNESS, LIENS AND LAND BEING DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: One certain promissory note executed by FRED W. SCHENCK AND BETTY J. SCHENCK HIS WIFE

THIS DOCUMENT PREPARED B CIX MORIGAGE COMPANY 3333 LEE PARKWAY DELLES TELLES VERY ON CO ELLIS

and payable to the order of CTK MORTGAGE COMPANY in the sum of \$ dated SEPTEMBER 29, 1995 and bearing interest on the and payable in the sum of \$ 155,725.00 in monthly installments as therein provided. Said note being secured by Security Instrument of even date therewith duly recorded in the Public Records of County, TLLINOIS and secured by the has therein expressed on the following described lot, tract, or parcel of land lying and being situated in County,

ILLINCIS

COOK

LOT 14 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 6.19 FEST THERSOF) IN BLOCK 2 IN WEBERS MADISON STREET ADDITION TO SOUTH EVANSTON, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE MORTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 24, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK

COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

TAX I.D. NO: 10-24-405-028

RE: Property Address 746 FLORENCE AVE. EVANETON, IL 50202

1 (20M2 || Int Coll (20M2 40M) | Ball (20M2 1247) | Int |

Page 1 of 2 CTX040-1 (033195)

23.50

23000 PM

Property or Coot County Clert's Office

96022594

UNOFFICIAL COPY

であるないないのが

EXECUTED, without recourse and without was	rranty on the undersign	red, this _29 E	day of	TOPK 1333
()	*	1		
X H \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	C	TX MORTGA	GE COMPANY	
ATTEST:	**************************************			
SUSAN M. VENSKI	MANUFACTURE DUST	//		
abst. Secretary	NEVADA BY		\	
<i></i>		AUL V. DE		
I_{a}/I_{a}	SALES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	INTRION Y	ice-president	
<u> </u>	DACED			
Į×į.	SEAL /SE			
THE STATE OF ILLINOIS				
1 IIII I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	A STATE OF THE STA			
COUNTY OF COUNTY	GAGE			
BEFORE ME, the oversigned, a Notary Publi	ic in and for the State i	aforesaid, on t	his day personally a	appeared
PAUL V. TAMOND DIVISION	N VICE-PRESIDENT			
OF CIX MORTGAGE COMPNY			erson whose name i	
foregoing instrument and acknewindged to me that expressed, as the act and deed of said Corporation	it tuis betsou executed	une same tor p	urposes and consid	cishod meleni
expressed, as the act and deed or said Corporation	i and in the cabacity or	etem states.		
	29th	day of	September	, 1995
	27tn	uay or	OBFIREDER	
OFFICIAL SEAL			1 1	_
DIANA L. WINKLER NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 0-23-07	0/		/ /	-
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 0-23-07	14.V	\sim	111	1
		<u> </u>		
	Notary Public in			
	the State of		RIONILI	<u></u>
	the County of		ARR	
	Printed Name: My Commission I		DIANA L. WINKI ERPTEMBER 23.	1997
CTX040-2 (071494)	My Commission	c -pues	KPTERHER 43.	
		()		
	Page 2 of 2	(0)	7	
			7	
			0,	
			U _x	

96022594

UNOFFICIAL CORY

Supplied Control

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office